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REGENCY ISLAND DUNES ASSOCIATION INC
REGENCY 1
8640 S OCEAN DR
JENSEN BEACH FL 34957

Account Statement

HOA BUSINESS CHECKING PLUS  - XXXXXX7010

SUMMARY FOR THE PERIOD: 10/01/25 - 10/31/25 REGENCY ISLAND DUNES ASSOCIATION INC

TRANSACTIONS

Date Description Balance

Beginning Balance $25,000.21
10/01 TRANSFER DEBIT

TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

-$0.21 $25,000.00

10/03 DEPOSIT $97,560.00 $122,560.00
10/03 DEPOSIT $155,885.24 $278,445.24
10/03 TRANSFER DEBIT

TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

-$0.24 $278,445.00

10/06 CHECK  105006 -$712.00 $277,733.00
10/06 CHECK  10004 -$40,086.97 $237,646.03
10/06 TRANSFER DEBIT

TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

-$212,646.03 $25,000.00

10/08 TRANSFER CREDIT
TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$281.00 $25,281.00

10/08 CHECK  105005 -$281.00 $25,000.00
10/14 TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$625.00 $25,625.00

10/14 CHECK  105007 -$625.00 $25,000.00
10/16 TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$98,478.47 $123,478.47

10/16 CHECK  10005 -$98,478.47 $25,000.00

Beginning Balance
$25,000.21 +

Deposits & Other Credits
$360,534.01 -

Withdrawals & Other Debits
$360,534.01 =

Ending Balance
$25,000.21

Withdrawals &
Other Debits

Deposits &
Other Credits

ALHNDNFOFLGPBNCMGPANEMBK
AHOEHJGIJHGMHMPMLKGOLOKK
ALEINHFMHLOPOIALFEHOLHFK
ALHMPCJNINOFBHIBDKPMLLOK
AAOGGPIKGIIKMJPLNFGALAHK
AGKIEIEAOAEOIKOOMKCKMKMK

3274 M0656DDA110125104112 07 000000000 137469 004

3274 0578327 0001-0004 M0656DDA110125104112 07  L  137469

37469 0578327 0001-0004 137469

ALHNDNFOFLGPBNCMGPBPGK
AHOEHJGIJHGMHMPMCLDFEK
ALEINHFMHLOPPKBCHDGLJK
ALHMPCJNKMHMMBIONIJEFK
AAOGFOMGDEEFNNBIFGCNJK
DDLLLDDDDDLDLLDLLLDLLL



Account Number: XXXXXX7010
Statement Date: 10/31/2025
Page : 2 of 4

TRANSACTIONS (continued) 

Date Description Balance
10/21 TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$1,352.75 $26,352.75

10/21 ACH DEBIT
COMCAST-XFINITY CABLE SVCS 251021

-$234.19 $26,118.56

10/21 CHECK  105009 -$455.16 $25,663.40
10/21 CHECK  105010 -$663.40 $25,000.00
10/24 TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$6,351.34 $31,351.34

10/24 CHECK  105011 -$1,163.34 $30,188.00
10/24 CHECK  105008 -$5,188.00 $25,000.00
10/31 INTEREST CREDIT $0.21 $25,000.21
Ending Balance $25,000.21

CHECKS IN ORDER
Date Number Amount Date Number Amount

INTEREST RATE CALCULATIONS

Avg. Stmt. Collected Balance $25,000.00 Annual % Yield Earned
Year-to-Date Interest Paid $5.57 Interest Paid $0.21

OVERDRAFT FEES

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Withdrawals &
Other Debits

Deposits &
Other Credits

10/06 10004 $40,086.97
10/16 10005 $98,478.47
10/08 105005* $281.00
10/06 105006 $712.00
10/14 105007 $625.00

10/24 105008 $5,188.00
10/21 105009 $455.16
10/21 105010 $663.40
10/24 105011 $1,163.34

(*) Check Number Missing or Check Converted to Electronic Transaction and Listed under the Transaction section.

0.01%

Total This Period: Total Year-To-Date:

Total Overdraft Fees:

Total Return Fees

ALHNDNFOFLGPBNCMGPANEMBK
AHOEHJGIJGHMHMPMLKGOLOKK
ALEINHFMHDOPNIALFGDAIKFK
ALHMPCJNINLPPDOMIJJKBDGK
AAOGEPADPBFIPPJDHLIOAJHK
AGOAGIEMKMEKICOOECCMICEK

3274 0578328 0002-0004 M0656DDA110125104112 07  L  137469
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XXXXXXCheck Images for Account 7010

10/06/2025 # 10004 $40,086.97

10/16/2025 # 10005 $98,478.47

10/08/2025 # 105005 $281.00

10/06/2025 # 105006 $712.00

10/14/2025 # 105007 $625.00

10/24/2025 # 105008 $5,188.00

10/21/2025 # 105009 $455.16

10/21/2025 # 105010 $663.40

10/24/2025 # 105011 $1,163.34

ALHNDNFOFLGPBNCMGPANEMBK
AHOEHJGIIHHMHMPMLKGOLOKK
ALEINHFMPLOPOLALECFCBCFK
ALHMPCJNJPDJDNHBJBPJFLGK
AAOGEPBBCIKHCEBJMLNHKOGK
AGKGIIEAOEOMCCGOAKEKIKEK

3274 0578329 0003-0004 M0656DDA110125104112 07  L  137469

37469 0578329 0003-0004 137469
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ALHNDNFOFLGPBNCMGPANEMBK
AHOEHJGIIHGMHMPMLKGOLOKK
ALEINHEMPDOPNIALFEDJLOFK
ALHMHKJNIPJIJNEIBGELIDOK
AAOGHPFCHBJHJOMOJAHLFPGK
AGCOKAEEKIIMGKOGICKMEKEK

3274 0578330 0004-0004 M0656DDA110125104112 07  L  137469

37469 0578330 0004-0004 137469


